Shipper Name:
Packing Job Date:
Origin Address:
Destination Address:

Packed Items

Package#
1
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12
13
14
15
16
17
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19
20
21
22
23
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25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Books
Books
Books
Books
Books
Clothes
Clothes
Clothes
Shoes
Shoes
Shoes
Shoes
Shoes
Kitchenware
Kitchenware
Kitchenware
Kitchenware
Kitchenware
Kitchenware
Picture
Clothes
Linen

Office Supplies
Clothes
Clothes
Clothes
Clothes
Clothes
Clothes
Clothes
Clothes
Clothes

Glassware

PACKING INVENTORY

LARISA ERTMAN
20 Mar 2024
Israel

United States

Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Medium Box
Medium Box
Medium Box
Medium Box
Medium Box
Medium Box
Medium Box
Medium Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Flat Box
Medium Box
Medium Box
Medium Box
Medium Box
Medium Box
Medium Box
Medium Box
Medium Box
Medium Box
Medium Box
Medium Box
Medium Box

Medium Box

Shipper Signature on packing

Shipper:.LARISA ERTMAN

20 Mar 2024

Foreman Signature on packing

a

Foreman: maxim glazer

A. Univers Transit Ltd.

Shipper Signature on delivery
*

Delivery Driver Signature

Company:
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69
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71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
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Glassware
Glassware
Glassware
Power Tools
Power Tools
Power Tools
Lamp, Floor or Pole
Office Supplies
Office Supplies
Office Supplies
Glassware
Glassware
Glassware
Table

Table (Part of)
Glassware
Sofa Bed
Bookcase
Chair, Arm
Chair

Chair, Arm
Chair, office
Linen

Linen

Linen

Linen

Linen

Linen

Linen
Clothes
Clothes
Clothes
Clothes
Clothes
Clothes
Clothes
Clothes
Clothes
Clothes
Clothes
Clothes
Clothes
Clothes
Kitchenware
Chair

Chair

Chair
Kitchenware
Kitchenware

Bookcase

Shipper Signature on packing

Shipper:.LARISA ERTMAN

20 Mar 2024

Foreman Signature on packing

a

Foreman: maxim glazer

A. Univers Transit Ltd.

Shipper Signature on delivery

L

Medium Box -

Medium Box

Medium Box
Wrapped = -
Wrapped = -
Wrapped = -
Wrapped = -
Medium Box -
Medium Box -
Medium Box = -
Medium Box -
Medium Box -
Medium Box -
Wrapped = -
Wrapped -
Medium Box -
Wrapped = -
Wrapped = -
Wrapped = -
Wrapped = -
Wrapped = -
Wrapped = -
Wrapped

Wrapped
Wrapped = -
Wrapped = -
Wrapped = —eeeeeee-
Wrapped = -
Wrapped = -
Medium Box -
Medium Box -
Medium Box -
Medium Box = -
Medium Box -
Medium Box -
Medium Box -
Medium Box -
Medium Box = -eeeeee-
Medium Box -
Medium Box -
Medium Box -
Medium Box -
Medium Box

Book/Small Box

Wrapped
Wrapped = —eeeeeeee
Wrapped = -
Book/Small Box -
Book/Small Box ~  --------
Wrapped = e

Delivery Driver Signature
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Company:



SIT itd.

g & Logistics

" A. UNIVERS
S

U
A

84 Bookcase
85 Sofa Bed (Part of)

Total Number of Packages: 85|

Used Boxes Count

Box Type Quantity

Book/Small Box 14
Medium Box 45
Flat Box 1

Wrapped 25

Wrapped
Wrapped

Foreman Signature on packing

a

Foreman: maxim glazer

Shipper Signature on packing

A~

Shipper:LARISA ERTMAN

20 Mar 2024 A. Univers Transit Ltd.

Shlpper Signature on delivery

Delivery Driver Signature
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Name Name:

Date Company:




